Position Firstname

Joseph
Joe
Marcel
Euan
Simon
lan
Josh
Harry
Jonathan
Lewis
David
Ross
Kieron
Dan
Danny
Oliver
Dexter
Joshua
Oliver
Oliver
Mark
Ethan
Steven
Nick
Jamie
Harry
Paul
Isaac
Madeleine
Ben
Max
lan
Ryan
Darren
Sam
Callum
Jon
Simon
Owen
Louise
Baily
Ella
Hugo
Paul
Adam
Ben
Neil
James
Ben
Billy
lan
Martin
Seth
Steve
Skip
lan
Matthew
Cliff
Peter
Robyn
Jason

Lastname
Pidcock
Wilson
Schubert
Sanderson
Muir
Johnson
Housley
Robson
Robinson
Dolan
Ashton
Turner
Mutch
Small
Hedley
Halliday
Leeming-Sykes
Hodgson
Peace
Higbee
Campbell
Richards
Scott
Munro
Corcoran
Courtney
Felce
Wytchard
Gammons
White
Lutz-Atkinson
Swinscoe
Thomas
Moody
Kettlewell
Watson
Ladle
Emsley
Massey
Scupham
Brown
Jamieson
Lutz-Atkinson
Best
Brooks
Norton
Bainbridge
Anderson
Jones
Ladle
Parker
Peace
Jackson
Orchard

Yellow Number 37

Hutchinson
Peace
Beldon
Greenan
Clay

Cutler

Results Croft 10 Mile time Trial 26th August 2020

Club

Vive Le Velo

Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling
Darlington Cycling Club
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Blumilk.com

Manilla Cycling

Team PB Performance

TS Racing - OTR

Army Cycling

Cog Set Papyrus

Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT)
PM Racing UK

Racing Metro 15

Mountain Goat Performance Cycle Coaching

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
Hetton Hawks CC

Otley CC

GS Metro

Team Bottrill

Drighlington BC

Fietsen Tempo

Racing Metro 15

Albarosa CC

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
Stockton Wheelers CC

Racing Metro 15

Velo Culture

Albarosa CC

Team Boompods

Stockton Wheelers CC

Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
East Bradford CC

Backstedt Bike Performance
Triology Manhealth

East Bradford CC

KCA

Derwentside CC

Stockton Wheelers CC

Liv AWOL

Cog Set Papyrus

Clifton CC York

Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling
Manilla Cycling

Manilla Cycling

Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT)
Hambleton RC

North Shields Polytechnic Club
Darlington Tri Club

KCA

Gosforth RC

Ilkley CC

KCA

Richmond CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC
Otley CC

Selby CC

Ferryhill Whs

Otley CC

Category
Junior
Espoir
Senior
Junior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Espoir
Veteran
Junior
Senior
Seniot
Junior
Senior
Senior
Juvenile
Junior
Senior
Juvenile
Senior
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Juvenile
Espoir
Junior
Junior
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Senior
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Senior
Junior
Juvenile
Junior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Junior
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran

Age

18
19
39
17
49
42
23
20
50
16
33
20
16
36
21
15
17
26
15
29
54
16
46
34
48
15
48
14
20
17
16
51
14
50
18
15
48
48
14
22
17
15
18
48
35
40
49
37
47
10
59
51
12
52
17
64
13
73
53
16
43

Time
20:03
20:47
21:01
21:01
21:12
21:19
21:35
21:38
21:39
21:41
21:48
21:48
21:54
21:56
22:00
22:03
22:13
22:14
22:17
23:02
23:03
23:03
23:04
23:07
23:09
23:13
23:14
23:17
23:17
23:18
23:20
23:24
23:26
23:27
23:30
23:32
23:37
23:39
23:43
23:44
23:50
23:55
24:02
24:03
24:04
24:12
24:17
24:30
24:30
24:36
24:37
24:40
24:52
24:53
24:59
25:04
25:05
25:08
25:10
25:20
25:20



62
63

66
67
68
69
70

=71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
=112
=112
114
=115
=115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

lain
Benjamin
lan

lan
Kacey
Stuart
Lola
Cillian
Graham
Kate

Lee

Paul
David
John
Christopher
Carl
Brad
Sophie
Andrew
Joshua
Stephen
Euan
Darcey
Alex
Tom

Phil
Mark
David
Sarah
Dave
Brandon
Michelle
Steven
Nathan
Dave
Matthew
Maximus
Paul
Doug
Graham
Jo

David
Lily
Anthony
Rebecca
Megan
Tim

Mo

Alan

Zak
Mark
Thomas
Alex
Mike
Jason
Lindsay
David
Mark
Andrew
Brian
Tim
Tabitha

Hodgson
Box
Readman
Murray
Eyeington
Galbrath
Ellis
Lewis
Hunt
Sanderson
Morley
Pascoe
Robson
Orange Number 2
Matthews
Maynard
Clements
Mutch
Harland
Jewitt
Welleays
Dinning
Ellis
Boyer
Brennan
Taylor
Fairbank
Jeffery
Foulds
Wilkinson
Pye

Scott
Sturman
O'Neill
Askew
White
Murray
Dunn
Harris
Watson
Scott
Lowes
Shaw
Bentham
Wren
Walsh
Smith
Leeming-Sykes
White
Soper
Christie
van Lamsweerde
Box
Jones
Kotch
Rodgers
Massie
Bailie
Hatch
Shaw
Whitfield
Robson
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North Tyneside Riders CC
TRIOLOGY MANHEALTH
Stockton Wheelers CC

Mountain Goat Performance Cycle Coaching

Darlington Tri Club
JRC Shutt Ridley RT
Stockton Wheelers CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC

Durham Triathlon Club
Flyte Racing

Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT)
Manilla Cycling

Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT)
Racing Metro 15

Darlington Tri Club

Stockton Wheelers CC

Gosforth RC

JRC Shutt Ridley RT
Stockton Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC

Manilla Cycling
Sowerby Sunday Club

Hetton Hawks CC

Aycliffe Tri Club

Darlington Tri Club

Royal Air Force Cycling Association
Aycliffe Tri Club

Stockton Wheelers CC

Gosforth RC

Cleveland Wheelers CC
East Bradford CC
Team Swift

Stockton Wheelers CC
Racing Metro 15

Racing Metro 15
Aycliffe Tri Club
Darlington Cycling Club

RFDA (Racescene Female Development Accademy)

Stockton Wheelers CC
Stockton Wheelers CC

Durham Triathlon Club

South Shields Velo Cycling Club
North Tyneside Riders CC
Darlington Tri Club

Durham Triathlon Club
North Tyneside Riders CC
Tyneside Vagabonds

Gosforth RC

Flyte Racing

Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Juvenile
Juvenile
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior

Espoir

Veteran
Juvenile
Senior

Juvenile
Junior

Juvenile
Juvenile
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Veteran
Juvenile
Senior

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Junior

Veteran
Junior

Senior

Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Juvenile

31
47
47
62
14
48
14
13
39
52
49
50
44
63
33
47
33
19
53
11
36
14
16
13
11
43
39
37
39
66
14
35
47
43
58
13
13
49
64
53
57
57
17
46
17
32
56
15
57
13
48
41
11
47
51
52
41
42
43
50
56
13

25:23
25:24
25:32
25:32
25:44
25:52
25:53
25:54
25:55
25:58
25:58
26:04
26:05
26:06
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:30
26:31
26:33
26:34
26:37
26:39
26:47
26:50
26:52
26:53
26:58
27:.01
27:03
27:04
27:06
27:08
27:11
27:19
27:21
27:25
27:34
27:36
27:41
27:56
28:01
28:03
28:06
28:09
28:17
28:31
28:33
28:41
28:49
28:52
28:52
28:57
28:58
28:58
29:00
29:14
29:15
29:16
29:20
29:29
29:33
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124 Amelia Cleathero Racing Metro 15 Juvenile 14 29:40
=125 lIsabel Swanston Hetton Hawks CC Juvenile 12 29:42
=125 Mark Starford Tyneside Vagabonds Veteran 49 29:42

127 Mike Cole Cleveland Wheelers CC Veteran 62 29:43

128 Mark Shield Senior 29 29:47

129 Joe Applegarth Durham Triathlon Club Veteran 80 29:50

130 George Turner North Tyneside Riders CC Juvenile 13 29:55

131 Aidan Turner North Tyneside Riders CC Juvenile 11 30:07

132 Les Corcoran Stockton Wheelers CC Veteran 70 30:09

133 Paul Roberts Veteran 55 30:21

134 Den Dale Aycliffe Tri Club Veteran 54 30:35

135 Andy Walker Veteran 55 30:35

136 Lucy Courtney Ryton Tri Club Veteran 49 30:37

137 Joel Gibbon Hetton Hawks CC Juvenile 11 30:50

138 Richard Jordan Senior 32 30:58

139 Nicola Durragh Senior 38 31:06

140 Jayne Rudd Aycliffe Tri Club Senior 33 31:13

141 Annie Fearne KCA Juvenile 9 31:30

142 Mason Bufin North Tyneside Riders CC Juvanile 12 31:38

143 Jake Parker Gosforth RC Juvenile 11 31:49

144 Sarah Fearne KCA Senior 39 32:16

145 Fiona Shaw Tri-Life Triathlon Team Veteran 41 32:29

146 Erica Short Cestria C.C. Veteran 71 32:41

147 Graham Jordan Veteran 66 32:43

148 Katy Otterson North Tyneside Riders CC Juvenile 10 32:57

149 Zavier Cleathero Derwentside CC Juvenile 10 32:58

150 Findlay Shaw Gosforth RC Juvenile 13 33:18

151 Liz Jordan Veteran 61 33:32

152 Lewis Maynard Cleveland Wheelers CC Juvenile 12 33:37

153 Anne Fairbank Senior 37 33:55

154 Will Massie North Tyneside Riders CC Juvenile 12 34:02

155 Olivia Mutch Racing Metro 15 Juvenile 10 34:19

156 Harrison Huntley Tyneside Vagabonds Juvenile 9 34:39

157 Michelle Scott Aycliffe Tri Club Veteran 46 34:54

158 Edith Shaw Gosforth RC Juvenile 10 35:08

159 James Starford Tyneside Vagabonds Juvenile 9 35:11

160 Sophia Brooks Manilla Cycling Juvenile 10 35:18

161 Olivia Courtney Ryton Tri Club Juvenile 11 35:51

162 Charlie Brooks Manilla Cycling Juvenile 8 35:53

163 Jeff Marriott Darlington Tri Club Veteran 59 35:56

164 Jake Davison Manilla Cycling Juvenile 9 36:11

165 Charlotte Howell Aycliffe Tri Club Veteran 50 36:18

166 Lewis Bailie Tyneside Vagabonds Juvenile 8 37:02

167 Kathryn Pye Hetton Hawks CC Juvenile 10 37:04

168 Shaun Dodds Veteran 58 37:25

169 Molly Watson North Tyneside Riders CC Juvenile 10 37:37

170 Jan McLuckie Aycliffe Tri Club Veteran 64 37:47

171 Struan Shaw Gosforth RC Juvenile 11 38:40

172 Judith Gill Tri-Life Triathlon Team Veteran 63 39:57

173 Finley Gibbon Hetton Hawks CC Juvenile 7 40:23

174 Isla Murray Gosforth RC Juvenile 9 41:09

175 Tony Willians Aycliffe Tri Club Veteran 51 41:22

176 Ewan Whiting Stockton Wheelers CC Juvenile 10 43:04

Daniels Kucerjavijs 3CTest Team Junior 18 DNF
Colin Gardener Flyte Racing Veteran 60 DNF
Joe Swanston Hetton Hawks CC Juvenile 14 DNF
Matthew Kirkbright Aerobic Power Race Team (APRT) Senior 28 DNF
Neil Archer Cleveland Wheelers CC Veteran 61 DNS
Oliver Hinks Juvenile 9 DNS
Helen Quartermire Sowerby Sunday Club Senior 39 DNS

Mathe Costello Senior 38 DNS



